< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

1+

760HB

Vi

DIN 7261

T

o M mERIEW
FrE# IS8 FEELY
HL

619292 150 270
612992 200 325
612993 250 375
612994 300 425

1B FH) RIS T]

HIER

uniortools.com

Till end of stock

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



Frequently asked questions

What does "second cut" mean in relation to files?
Second cut means that the file has a cross cut. In other words, one line of the cut is at an angle of 65

degrees and the other on the opposite side at an angle of 45 degrees.



